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Women / 4P / Sr. C2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Grace Koele127
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.325 9.825 9.6009.300 38.050
3 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Courtney Stanbury135
Sunbelt

9.400 9.500 9.4759.500 37.875
2 5T 2 3 2 

2 

Lauren Cunningham137
Texas Elite

9.075 9.700 9.4009.550 37.725
6 4 1 4T 3 

3 

Alexa Cortez139
Zero Gravity

9.150 9.800 9.3009.400 37.650
4 2T 3T 6T 4 

4 

Leilani Navarrete130
Olympia Hills Gymn

9.650 9.300 9.3009.075 37.325
1 7 8 6T 5 

5 

Maeve Cowings123
Flipnastics

8.950 9.800 9.4008.900 37.050
8 2T 11 4T 6 

6 

Miclaine Woodall136
Texas Best Gymn

8.350 9.500 9.2509.300 36.400
15 5T 5T 10 7 

7 

Brittany Cassel131
Rock Solid Athletics

8.550 9.225 9.2009.400 36.375
13 8 3T 11T 8 

8 

Mia Gutierrez126
J & R Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.3009.050 36.250
10 12 9 6T 9 

9 

Madison Rollins133
Rock Solid Athletics

8.850 9.150 9.3008.775 36.075
9 11 14 6T 10 

10 

Jasz Love-Whitmore128
North East Tx Elite

9.025 8.550 9.2009.175 35.950
7 15T 7 11T 11 

11 

Ellie Hamdan138
Zenith Elite

9.125 9.200 9.5008.050 35.875
5 9T 19 2 12 

12 

Alyssa Rickett129
North East Tx Elite

8.575 8.775 9.0508.875 35.275
12 14 12 14T 13 

13 

Jerilyn White124
Impact Athletic

8.250 8.550 9.0509.000 34.850
16 15T 10 14T 14 

14 

MaryJane Bartlett121
Achievers

7.775 9.200 9.1008.750 34.825
18 9T 15 13 15 

15 

Jordynn Hagler132
Rock Solid Athletics

8.700 8.450 8.7508.700 34.600
11 17 16 16 16 

16 

Kaiya Anders122
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.500 9.050 8.4508.375 34.375
14 13 17 18 17 

17 

Kayli Jones134
Sokol Fort Worth

8.200 7.400 8.6008.800 33.000
17 18 13 17 18 

18 

Gloria Hernandez125
Infinity Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.275 8.275
19 19 18 19 19 

19 
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